Features and Benefits
Cable-to-board and panel
mount options
Wide range of products to support a broad
spectrum of customers and applications
Gecko-SL metal backshells
are machined from
aluminium alloy billets

Micro-band
Order Code Length
M80-9470000 206.8mm
M80-9480000 362.0mm
For fixing braid to rear collar.
(requires Tie Dex II A30199 Micro Band tool).
How to Order
Cable Backshells
No. of contacts Cable Backshell with additional long screw-loks Cable Backshell without screw-loks
6 G125-96406F1 G125-9640600
10 G125-96410F1 G125-9641000
12 G125-96412F1 G125-9641200
16 G125-96416F1 G125-9641600
20 G125-96420F1 G125-9642000
26 G125-96426F1 G125-9642600
34 G125-96434F1 G125-9643400
50 G125-96450F1 G125-9645000
•	 With screw-loks - specify G125-224xx9600 female or G125-324xx9600 male cable housings
•	 Without screw-loks - specify G125-324xx96M1 male cable housings
PCB / Panel Backshells
No. of contacts Vertical PCB/Panel Backshell Horizontal PCB Backshell Horizontal PCB Backshell
with rear panel mount lugs
6 G125-9600602 G125-9700602 G125-9710602
10 G125-9601002 G125-9701002 G125-9711002
12 G125-9601202 G125-9701202 G125-9711202
16 G125-9601602 G125-9701602 G125-9711602
20 G125-9602002 G125-9702002 G125-9712002
26 G125-9602602 G125-9702602 G125-9712602
34 G125-9603402 G125-9703402 G125-9713402
50 G125-9605002 G125-9705002 G125-9715002
•	 Vertical - specify male or female PCB connectors with board-mount studs
•	 Horizontal - specify male horizontal connectors with board-mount fixings
Harwin Europe (Global Headquarters)
Portsmouth, Hampshire, UK